

## Enrollment and Review Change to LB649

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. In the E & R amendments, ER92:

a. On page 8, line 6, "(1)(iv)" has been struck and "(1)(a)(iv)" inserted;  
and

b. On page 79, lines 12 and 27, "Commissioners" has been struck and "Commission" inserted; in line 12 "uniform" has been struck and "Uniform" inserted; and in line 17 "Commissioners'" has been struck and "Commission's" inserted.

2. On page 1, line 2, "and" has been struck.

(signed) Terrell McKinney, Chairperson